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MOUNTING 
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• Available with the option of either White or Black inserts. Add Suffix 'W' or 'B' to part number when ordering, E.g. KxxxxBSSW. 

Where there is no asterix, the final suffix W = White Insert, B = Black Insert, E.g. KxxxxWHIW = Porcelain White finish w ith White inserts 

Nol available 1n other fimshes 

Will only fit 
MK Mounting Box 
3891ZIC 

Switch 
Modules 

BLANK INSERT 

K4880BSS* 

K4880LBS* 

K4880SSA* 

K4880BRC* 

K4880POC* 

K4880SAG* 

K4880WHIW 

K4880LIVW 

K4880LBKB 

K4880PBR* 

K4880TIRB 

K4880DBZB 

K4880ABSB 

K4880TCOB 
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